
N° NOM Club CALIBRE Précision Cible 1 Cible 2 Cible 3 Ss/TOT Temps" 120 5 TOTAL Place

P50 GONGS MOB FIXE FUN
150 50 50 50 300

49 LOGE JOEL CT VEZIN 44/40 137 50 47 50 284 109 11 2 286 1
48 LOGE JOEL CT VEZIN 22 131 40 39 48 258 111 9 2 260 2
38 CHESLET FABIAN CTM 357 M 134 40 37 47 258 116 4 1 259 3
18 CAULIER FLORIAN CT BELOEIL 38 119 50 40 44 253 93 27 5 258 4
44 LOGE JOEL CT VEZIN 44/40 133 30 46 46 255 115 5 1 256 5
30 CHARLIER PHILIPPE CT BELOEIL 30/30 126 50 45 44 265 196 -76 -15 250 6
3 MICHAUX CHARLIE RADAR 22 119 50 31 46 246 138 -18 -4 242 7

26 DAMBRUN JOEL CT BELOEIL 22 122 30 40 45 237 97 23 5 242 8
45 LOGE JOEL CT VEZIN 22 132 30 27 47 236 101 19 4 240 9
25 DAMBRUN JOEL CT BELOEIL 22 121 40 35 35 231 111 9 2 233 10
1 SOKOLSKI JACKY RADAR 30/30 125 40 42 27 234 134 -14 -3 231 11

24 DAMBRUN JOEL CT BELOEIL 30/30 124 40 47 18 229 120 0 0 229 12
41 CARREA GIANNI EBSA (BATTICE) 22 107 40 34 46 227 156 -36 -7 220 13
4 MICHAUX CHARLIE RADAR 30/30 111 30 46 36 223 136 -16 -3 220 14

40 LEROY PHILIPPE CTN 357 M 106 30 37 49 222 132 -12 -2 220 15
17 CAULIER FLORIAN CT BELOEIL 30/30 108 40 26 47 221 126 -6 -1 220 16
12 DUMONT ROMAIN RADAR 44/40 109 40 38 26 213 108 12 2 215 17
37 MATLINE JEAN-MARC CTM 30/30 121 20 35 43 219 158 -38 -8 211 18
28 SORNASSE RAOUL CT NAMUR 30/30 108 40 32 46 226 217 -97 -19 207 19
22 DAMBRUN JOSE CT BELOEIL 22 115 40 17 33 205 109 11 2 207 20
2 SOKOLSKI JACKY RADAR 44/40 100 50 18 35 203 134 -14 -3 200 21
8 BISET GERARD RADAR 30/30 120 30 26 26 202 161 -41 -8 194 22

34 MEUNIER JEAN-CLAUDE AOC 357 M 111 20 38 28 197 136 -16 -3 194 23
19 SPREMONT ALAIN CT BELOEIL 44/40 103 40 32 34 209 202 -82 -16 193 24
29 BAVAIS PIERRE CT BELOEIL 30/30 111 30 38 26 205 187 -67 -13 192 25
27 ZIANE BRAHIM RADAR 30/30 92 40 32 36 200 166 -46 -9 191 26
47 VANDEGAERD PHILIPPE RADAR 22 124 20 34 18 196 155 -35 -7 189 27
11 VANDEGAERD PHILIPPE RADAR 22 103 20 40 35 198 170 -50 -10 188 28
6 BODART ROBERT RADAR 22 109 40 27 17 193 157 -37 -7 186 29

10 RODRIGUE CHRISTELLE RANGER'S VEZIN 22 97 40 16 34 187 134 -14 -3 184 30
21 DAMBRUN JOSE CT BELOEIL 30/30 105 40 33 8 186 138 -18 -4 182 31
43 BISET GERARD RADAR 30/30 128 0 10 47 185 148 -28 -6 179 32
36 VANHOEBROEK PAUL-EMMANUEL CT ANDERLECHT 22 90 30 27 46 193 199 -79 -16 177 33
15 MALENGRAUX BERNADETTE CT BELOEIL 22 102 40 23 34 199 284 -164 -33 166 34
13 THOMAS DANNY CT BELOEIL 30/30 103 30 25 41 199 296 -176 -35 164 35
7 BODART ROBERT RADAR 44/40 102 10 30 36 178 206 -86 -17 161 36

14 THOMAS DANNY CT BELOEIL 44/40 90 30 16 40 176 203 -83 -17 159 37
42 BOURGEOIS CELINE CTN 44/40 93 30 34 10 167 160 -40 -8 159 38
20 SPREMONT ALAIN CT BELOEIL 30/30 86 30 34 18 168 182 -62 -12 156 39
39 DUBOIS MARIANNE CTN 22 89 0 27 41 157 178 -58 -12 145 40
9 VAN DEN MEERSSCHAUT YVES CC VEZIN 22 78 0 15 18 111 111 9 2 113 41
5 CLOSSET RUDI RADAR 22 56 20 31 24 131 215 -95 -19 112 42

46 PAPLEUX DANIEL RADAR 22 95 10 32 0 137 274 -154 -31 106 43
16 MALENGRAUX BERNADETTE CT BELOEIL 38 52 10 33 25 120 273 -153 -31 89 44
32 VAN SCHOUBEKE JOEL CT BELOEIL 30/30 69 0 10 18 97 161 -41 -8 89 45
33 LEFEVRE DENIS CT BELOEIL 30/30 66 0 10 9 85 155 -35 -7 78 46
31 LECLERCQ HENRY CT BELOEIL 30/30 21 0 10 23 54 271 -151 -30 24 47



N° NOM Club RESULTAT TEMPS 200 5 TOTAL PLACE

35 CHARLIER PHILIPPE CT BELOEIL 180 129 71 14 194 1
34 CHARLIER PHILIPPE CT BELOEIL 180 150 50 10 190 2
23 LEROY PHILIPPE CTN 170 129 71 14 184 3

4 BISET GERARD RADAR 160 110 90 18 178 4
5 VAN DEN MEERSSCHAUT YVES CC VEZIN 160 170 30 6 166 5

39 BAVAIS PIERRE CT BELOEIL 150 135 65 13 163 6
15 CHARLIER PHILIPPE CT BELOEIL 150 143 57 11 161 7
36 CHARLIER PHILIPPE CT BELOEIL 140 176 24 5 145 8
40 BAVAIS PIERRE CT BELOEIL 140 176 24 5 145 8
19 DELATTE BAUDHUIN RADAR 150 230 -30 -6 144 10
21 SORNASSE RAOUL CT NAMUR 140 180 20 4 144 11

3 BODART ROBERT RADAR 130 139 61 12 142 12
37 BISET GERARD RADAR 120 116 84 17 137 13
29 DAMBRUN JOSE CT BELOEIL 90 110 90 18 108 14
33 DAMBRUN JOEL CT BELOEIL 90 115 85 17 107 15
25 CARREA GIANNI EBSA (BATTICE) 90 140 60 12 102 16

9 CAULIER FLORIAN CT BELOEIL 90 146 54 11 101 17
11 DAMBRUN JOSE CT BELOEIL 80 109 91 18 98 18

6 VANDEGAERD PHILIPPE RADAR 90 173 27 5 95 19
13 DELATTE BAUDHUIN RADAR 100 232 -32 -6 94 20
14 BAVAIS PIERRE CT BELOEIL 90 179 21 4 94 21
27 MATLINE JEAN-MARC CTM 80 141 59 12 92 23
32 PAPLEUX DANIEL RADAR 100 238 -38 -8 92 22
38 BAVAIS PIERRE CT BELOEIL 90 195 5 1 91 24
18 LEFEVRE DENIS CT BELOEIL 90 210 -10 -2 88 25
17 VAN SCHOUBEKE JOEL CT BELOEIL 70 134 66 13 83 27
26 BOURGEOIS CELINE CTN 80 184 16 3 83 26

8 MALENGRAUX BERNADETTE CT BELOEIL 80 216 -16 -3 77 28
20 DEBRUYNE GUILLAUME RADAR 70 165 35 7 77 29
10 SPREMONT ALAIN CT BELOEIL 70 169 31 6 76 30

1 SOKOLSKI JACKY RADAR 60 123 77 15 75 31
31 DAMBRUN JOEL CT BELOEIL 60 129 71 14 74 32
30 DAMBRUN JOSE CT BELOEIL 50 99 101 20 70 33
22 VANDEGAERD PHILIPPE RADAR 60 154 46 9 69 34
24 DAMBRUN JOSE CT BELOEIL 50 109 91 18 68 35
28 DAMBRUN JOEL CT BELOEIL 50 110 90 18 68 36
16 LECLERCQ HENRY CT BELOEIL 50 128 72 14 64 37

7 THOMAS DANNY CT BELOEIL 60 185 15 3 63 38
2 CLOSSET RUDI RADAR 50 190 10 2 52 39

12 DAMBRUN JOEL CT BELOEIL 0 30 50 20 20 40



N° NOM Club Précision Cible 1 Cible 2 Cible 3 Ss/TOT Temps" 120 5 TOTAL

TO
TA

L

PL
AC

E

P50 GONGS MOB FIXE FUN 44/40 44/40
150 50 50 50 300

49 LOGE JOEL CT VEZIN 137 50 47 50 284 109 11 2 286 286 1
38 CHESLET FABIAN CTM 134 40 37 47 258 116 4 1 259 259 2
44 LOGE JOEL CT VEZIN 133 30 46 46 255 115 5 1 256 256 3
40 LEROY PHILIPPE CTN 106 30 37 49 222 132 -12 -2 220 220 4
12 DUMONT ROMAIN RADAR 109 40 38 26 213 108 12 2 215 215 5
2 SOKOLSKI JACKY RADAR 100 50 18 35 203 134 -14 -3 200 200 6

34 MEUNIER JEAN-CLAUDE AOC 111 20 38 28 197 136 -16 -3 194 194 7
19 SPREMONT ALAIN CT BELOEIL 103 40 32 34 209 202 -82 -16 193 193 8
7 BODART ROBERT RADAR 102 10 30 36 178 206 -86 -17 161 161 9

14 THOMAS DANNY CT BELOEIL 90 30 16 40 176 203 -83 -17 159 159 10
42 BOURGEOIS CELINE CTN 93 30 34 10 167 160 -40 -8 159 159 11



N° NOM Club Précision Cible 1 Cible 2 Cible 3 Ss/TOT Temps" 120 5 TOTAL
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P50 GONGS MOB FIXE FUN < 30/30 < 30/30
150 50 50 50 300

18 CAULIER FLORIAN CT BELOEIL 119 50 40 44 253 93 27 5 258 258 1
30 CHARLIER PHILIPPE CT BELOEIL 126 50 45 44 265 196 -76 -15 250 250 2
1 SOKOLSKI JACKY RADAR 125 40 42 27 234 134 -14 -3 231 231 3

24 DAMBRUN JOEL CT BELOEIL 124 40 47 18 229 120 0 0 229 229 4
4 MICHAUX CHARLIE RADAR 111 30 46 36 223 136 -16 -3 220 220 5

17 CAULIER FLORIAN CT BELOEIL 108 40 26 47 221 126 -6 -1 220 220 6
37 MATLINE JEAN-MARC CTM 121 20 35 43 219 158 -38 -8 211 211 7
28 SORNASSE RAOUL CT NAMUR 108 40 32 46 226 217 -97 -19 207 207 8
8 BISET GERARD RADAR 120 30 26 26 202 161 -41 -8 194 194 9

29 BAVAIS PIERRE CT BELOEIL 111 30 38 26 205 187 -67 -13 192 192 10
27 ZIANE BRAHIM RADAR 92 40 32 36 200 166 -46 -9 191 191 11
21 DAMBRUN JOSE CT BELOEIL 105 40 33 8 186 138 -18 -4 182 182 12
43 BISET GERARD RADAR 128 0 10 47 185 148 -28 -6 179 179 13
13 THOMAS DANNY CT BELOEIL 103 30 25 41 199 296 -176 -35 164 164 14
20 SPREMONT ALAIN CT BELOEIL 86 30 34 18 168 182 -62 -12 156 156 15
16 MALENGRAUX BERNADETTE CT BELOEIL 52 10 33 25 120 273 -153 -31 89 89 16
32 VAN SCHOUBEKE JOEL CT BELOEIL 69 0 10 18 97 161 -41 -8 89 89 17
33 LEFEVRE DENIS CT BELOEIL 66 0 10 9 85 155 -35 -7 78 78 18
31 LECLERCQ HENRY CT BELOEIL 21 0 10 23 54 271 -151 -30 24 24 19



N° NOM Club Précision Cible 1 Cible 2 Cible 3 Ss/TOT Temps" 120 5 TOTAL
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P50 GONGS MOB FIXE FUN 22 22
150 50 50 50 300

48 LOGE JOEL CT VEZIN 131 40 39 48 258 111 9 2 260 260 1
3 MICHAUX CHARLIE RADAR 119 50 31 46 246 138 -18 -4 242 242 2

26 DAMBRUN JOEL CT BELOEIL 122 30 40 45 237 97 23 5 242 242 3
45 LOGE JOEL CT VEZIN 132 30 27 47 236 101 19 4 240 240 4
25 DAMBRUN JOEL CT BELOEIL 121 40 35 35 231 111 9 2 233 233 5
41 CARREA GIANNI EBSA (BATTICE) 107 40 34 46 227 156 -36 -7 220 220 6
22 DAMBRUN JOSE CT BELOEIL 115 40 17 33 205 109 11 2 207 207 7
47 VANDEGAERD PHILIPPE RADAR 124 20 34 18 196 155 -35 -7 189 189 8
11 VANDEGAERD PHILIPPE RADAR 103 20 40 35 198 170 -50 -10 188 188 9
6 BODART ROBERT RADAR 109 40 27 17 193 157 -37 -7 186 186 10

10 RODRIGUE CHRISTELLE RANGER'S VEZIN 97 40 16 34 187 134 -14 -3 184 184 11
36 VANHOEBROEK PAUL-EMMANUEL CT ANDERLECHT 90 30 27 46 193 199 -79 -16 177 177 12
15 MALENGRAUX BERNADETTE CT BELOEIL 102 40 23 34 199 284 -164 -33 166 166 13
39 DUBOIS MARIANNE CTN 89 0 27 41 157 178 -58 -12 145 145 14
9 VAN DEN MEERSSCHAUT YVES CC VEZIN 78 0 15 18 111 111 9 2 113 113 15
5 CLOSSET RUDI RADAR 56 20 31 24 131 215 -95 -19 112 112 16

46 PAPLEUX DANIEL RADAR 95 10 32 0 137 274 -154 -31 106 106 17


